
MSc Environment and Human Health Timetable 2024-25 
Compulsory modules are highlighted. 

Modules 
number 

Module Name      Module 
content 
released on 
ELE (Exeter 
Learning 
Environment) 

Contact Dates  Assessment Submission 
Deadline 

MSc EHH On-line Induction Tuesday 17th September and Wednesday 18th September 2024 10am-4pm  
 

Faculty of Health & Life Sciences Induction Evening – time tbc 
 

 
Autumn Modules (Term 1) 

Autumn Study Week – 28th October – 1st November 2024 
Note: Live sessions during contact days will primarily be between 10am-3pm but this is tbc around the availability of 

room bookings on campus 
 

HPDM027 
Module lead: 
Dr Becca 
Lovell 

Contemporary 
Environment and 
Human Health 
 

Tues 

17/9/24 

Tuesdays 
24/09/24 
8/10/24 
22/10/24 
12/11/24 
26/11/24 
 

Monday 2/12/24 2pm 
 

HPDM028 
Module lead: 
Prof Ruth 
Garside 

Postgraduate Skills and 
Evidence 

Tues 

24/9/23 

 

Tuesdays: 
01/10/24 
15/10/24 
5/11/24 
19/11/24 
3/12/24 
 

Assessment 1: 
Monday 4/11/24 2pm 
 
Assessment 2: 
Monday 9/12/24 2pm 
 

HPDM083 
Module lead: 
Dr Hanbin 
Zhang 

Project Design Wed 
18/9/24 

Wednesdays: 
25/9/24 
9/10/24 
23/10/24 
13/11/24 
27/11/24 
 
 

Monday 6/1/25 2pm 
 

HPDM032 
Module lead: 
Dr Tim Taylor 

Ecological Public 
Health 

 

Wed  
25/9/24 

Wednesdays: 
2/10/24 
16/10/24 
6/11/24 
20/11/24 
4/12/24 
 

Monday 6/1/25 2pm 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 



 

Further optional modules available from other programmes for Diploma and MSc Environment and Human Health 
students. Note, some modules are available online and some only in-person in Exeter or Penryn, so availability will 
depend on your study location. They could be delivered on any day of the week subject to central timetabling. 
 

Modules 
number 

Module Name      Module 
content 
released on 
ELE (Exeter 
Learning 
Environment) 

Contact Dates  Assessment Submission 
Deadline 

 

Spring Modules (Term 2) 
Spring Study Week – 17th – 21st February 2025 

Note: Live sessions during contact days will primarily be between 10am-3pm but this is tbc around the availability of 
room bookings on campus, and HPDM164 will be different (see timings below) 

 

HPDM029 
Module lead: 
Dr Lewis 
Elliott 

Nature, Health and 
Wellbeing 

Tues 
7/1/25 

Tuesdays: 
14/1/25 
28/1/25 
11/2/25 
4/3/25 
18/3/25 
 

Friday 11/4/25 2pm 
 

HPDM030 
Module lead: 
Dr Ben 
Wheeler 

Environmental Science 
and Population Health 

Tues  
14/1/25 

Tuesdays: 
21/1/25 
4/2/25 
25/2/25 
11/3/25 
25/3/25 
 

Thursday 17/4/25 2pm 
 

HPDM033 
Module lead: 
Dr Conny 
Guell 

Global Public Health 
and Environmental 
Change 

Wed 
8/1/24 

Wednesdays: 
15/1/25 
29/1/25 
12/2/25 
5/3/25 
19/3/25 
 

Monday 28/4/25 2pm 

HPDM164 
Module Lead: 
Dr Sarah Bell 

Disability, Social 
Justice & Climate-
Resilient Development 

Thurs  
30/1/24 
 

Thursdays: 
6/2/25 
13/2/25 
27/2/25 
13/3/25 
27/3/25 
 
[Note: live sessions for 
this module 9am-3pm] 
 

Tuesday 22/4/25 2pm 

HPDM000 
Module lead: 
Dr Hanbin 
Zhang & Dr 
Tim Taylor 

Dissertation  Wed 
15/1/25 

Dissertation Workshops:  
Wednesdays: 
22/1/25 
5/2/25 
26/2/25 
12/3/25 
26/3/25 

Friday 8/9/25 2pm 


