## MSc Environment and Human Health Timetable 2024-25

Compulsory modules are highlighted.

Modules	Module Name	Module	Contact Dates	Assessment Submission
number		content		Deadline
		released on		
		ELE (Exeter		
		Learning		
		Environment)		

MSc EHH On-line Induction Tuesday 17<sup>th</sup> September and Wednesday 18<sup>th</sup> September 2024 10am-4pm

Faculty of Health & Life Sciences Induction Evening – time tbc

## **Autumn Modules (Term 1)**

Autumn Study Week – 28<sup>th</sup> October – 1<sup>st</sup> November 2024

Note: Live sessions during contact days will primarily be between 10am-3pm but this is tbc around the availability of room bookings on campus

HPDM027 Module lead: Dr Becca Lovell	Contemporary Environment and Human Health	Tues 17/9/24	Tuesdays 24/09/24 8/10/24 22/10/24 12/11/24 26/11/24	Monday 2/12/24 2pm
HPDM028 Module lead: Prof Ruth Garside	Postgraduate Skills and Evidence	Tues 24/9/23	Tuesdays: 01/10/24 15/10/24 5/11/24 19/11/24 3/12/24	Assessment 1: Monday 4/11/24 2pm  Assessment 2: Monday 9/12/24 2pm
HPDM083 Module lead: Dr Hanbin Zhang	Project Design	Wed 18/9/24	Wednesdays: 25/9/24 9/10/24 23/10/24 13/11/24 27/11/24	Monday 6/1/25 2pm
HPDM032 Module lead: Dr Tim Taylor	Ecological Public Health	Wed 25/9/24	Wednesdays: 2/10/24 16/10/24 6/11/24 20/11/24 4/12/24	Monday 6/1/25 2pm

## **Spring Modules (Term 2)**

Spring Study Week – 17<sup>th</sup> – 21<sup>st</sup> February 2025

Note: Live sessions during contact days will primarily be between 10am-3pm but this is tbc around the availability of room bookings on campus, and **HPDM164 will be different** (see timings below)

HPDM029 Module lead: Dr Lewis Elliott	Nature, Health and Wellbeing	Tues 7/1/25	Tuesdays: 14/1/25 28/1/25 11/2/25 4/3/25 18/3/25	Friday 11/4/25 2pm
HPDM030 Module lead: Dr Ben Wheeler	Environmental Science and Population Health	Tues 14/1/25	Tuesdays: 21/1/25 4/2/25 25/2/25 11/3/25 25/3/25	Thursday 17/4/25 2pm
HPDM033 Module lead: Dr Conny Guell	Global Public Health and Environmental Change	Wed 8/1/24	Wednesdays: 15/1/25 29/1/25 12/2/25 5/3/25 19/3/25	Monday 28/4/25 2pm
HPDM164 Module Lead: Dr Sarah Bell	Disability, Social Justice & Climate- Resilient Development	Thurs 30/1/24	Thursdays: 6/2/25 13/2/25 27/2/25 13/3/25 27/3/25 [Note: live sessions for this module 9am-3pm]	Tuesday 22/4/25 2pm
HPDM000 Module lead: Dr Hanbin Zhang & Dr Tim Taylor	Dissertation	Wed 15/1/25	Dissertation Workshops: Wednesdays: 22/1/25 5/2/25 26/2/25 12/3/25 26/3/25	Friday 8/9/25 2pm

Further optional modules available from other programmes for Diploma and MSc Environment and Human Health students. Note, some modules are available online and some only in-person in Exeter or Penryn, so availability will depend on your study location. They could be delivered on any day of the week subject to central timetabling.

Modules	Module Name	Module	Contact Dates	Assessment Submission
number		content		Deadline
		released on		
		ELE (Exeter		
		Learning		
		<b>Environment)</b>		